12/14
1/18
2/01
2/08
2/22
3/7-8
3/14-15
3/19
3/22
3/24- 28
3/28-29
4/02
4/4 -5
4/09
4/11-12
4/16
4/25
4/26
4/29
5/02

5/10
5/17
5/24
5/30-31

SIMI VALLEY T&F

2025 Meet Schedule

Simi Valley T&F All-Comers #1 (CWC Qualifier)

Simi Valley T&F All-Comers #2

Simi Valley T&F All-Comers #3 (CWC Qualifier)

California Winter Championships in Arcadia (QuALIFIERs ONLY)
Westlake Distance Carnival (pistance onLy)

Don Green Invitational at Moorpark

Thousand Oaks Invitational

Royal at Simi

APU Distance Meet of Champions (pISTANCE QUALIFIERS ONLY)
SPRING BREAK

Simi Valley Invitational (QuALiFiers onLy)

Simi Valley at Oak Park

Trabuco Hills Invitational (QuALIFiers onLy)

Camarillo at Simi Valley

Arcadia Invitational (QuaLiFiERs ONLY)

Simi Valley at Moorpark

Ventura County Championships (QuALIFIERs ONLY)

Simi Valley SoCal Frosh/Soph Championships (QuALIFiErs oNLY)
JV/FS Field Event Finals at Moorpark (QuaLiFiers onLy)

League Finals at Moorpark (QuALiFiErs ONLY)

SS CIF PreLims @ Ontario HS (QuALIFIERS ONLY)

SS CIF Finals at Moorpark HS (QuALiFiErs oNLY)

SS CIF Masters Meet at Moorpark HS (QuALIFiErs onLy)

California State Championship at Buchanan HS (qQuaLiriers onLy)



