SIMI VALLEY T&F

2025 Meet Schedule

12/14	Simi Valley T&F All-Comers #1 (CWC Qualifier)
1/18	Simi Valley T&F All-Comers #2
2/01	Simi Valley T&F All-Comers #3 (CWC Qualifier)
2/08	California Winter Championships in Arcadia (QUALIFIERS ONLY)
2/22	Westlake Distance Carnival (DISTANCE ONLY)
3/7-8	Don Green Invitationa <mark>l at Mo</mark> orpark
3/14-15	Thousa <mark>nd Oaks Invitational</mark>
3/19	Royal a <mark>t Simi</mark>
3/22	APU Di <mark>stance Mee</mark> t of <mark>Cham</mark> pions (distance qualifiers only)
3/24- 28	SPRING BREAK
3/28-29	Simi Vall <mark>ey Invitatio</mark> na <mark>l (QUALIFIERS ONLY)</mark>
4/02	Simi Vall <mark>ey at Oak Park</mark>
4/4 -5	Trabuco Hills Invitational (QUALIFIERS ONLY)
4/09	Camarillo at <mark>Simi</mark> Valley
4/11-12	Arcadia Invitational (QUALIFIERS ONLY)
4/16	Simi Valley at Moorpark
4/25	Ventura County Championships (QUALIFIERS ONLY)
4/26	Simi Valley SoCal Frosh/Soph Championships (QUALIFIERS ONLY)
4/29	JV/FS Field Event Finals at Moorpark (QUALIFIERS ONLY)
5/02	League Finals at Moorpark (QUALIFIERS ONLY)
5/10	SS CIF PreLims @ Ontario HS (QUALIFIERS ONLY)
5/17	SS CIF Finals at Moorpark HS (QUALIFIERS ONLY)
5/24	SS CIF Masters Meet at Moorpark HS (QUALIFIERS ONLY)
5/30-31	California State Championship at Buchanan HS (QUALIFIERS ONLY)